College

First Major

Accounting

Business Administration

Business Systems & Processes
Economics

Total College of Business & Economics
Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Integrated Early Childhood Education - Special Education
Integrated Elementary Education - Special Education
Middle School Education

Special Education

Total College of Education

Acting

Art + Design

Art Education

Art History

Communication Studies

Cultural Studies

Dance Performance & Education
Electronic Media & Film

Mass Communication

Music

Music Education

Theatre Arts

Total College of Fine Arts & Communication
Allied Health

Athletic Training

Exercise Science

Gerontology

Health Care Mana

2017-2018
161
511

8
78
758
79
136
34
102
17
19
387
12
149
7

7
104
3
10
104
188
25
17
20
646
23
16
200
12

2018-2019
150
523

2
66
741
70
111
36
84
12
22
335
16
153
6

9
162
3
18
115
167
22
21
24
716
15
13
178
20

2019-2020 2020-2021

122
542
4
79
747
63
123
42
99
8
18
353
19
128
6

4
142
6
16
118
203
28
25
19
714
15
18
164
13

112
539
25
92
768
70
75
52
97
8
16
318
11
132
5

4
150
1
11
130
175
28
38
24
709
19
16
140
27

2021-2022 2022-2023

112
464
22
64
662
65
110
54
93
14
15
351
18
122
7

9
119
2
15
119
182
33
25
23
674
21
13
179
26

98
482
25
46
651
76
85
57
92
12
13
335
22
118
4

6
77
1
19
117
161
33
31
20
609
17

140
11



|College |First Major | 2017-2018| 2018-2019] 2019-2020| 2020-2021| 2021-2022| 2022-2023|

Deaf Studies 48 26 27 14 15 15
English 113 86 77 74 76 59
Family & Human Services 129 103 117 127 100 92
Family Science 20 26 28 26 16 8

Foreig



